

report_export

Searching P5 907 for 2022

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20102007	P5 907	12-28-2021	01-01-2022	02-01-2022	31	Pms	Monthly	1,613.24	1,613.24	31
20106553	P5 907	01-25-2022	02-13-2022	02-23-2022	10	Pms	Web	1,216.30	2,829.54	41
20109916	P5 907	02-10-2022	02-24-2022	02-28-2022	4	Online	Web	636.00	3,465.54	45
20012315	P5 907	02-10-2021	03-01-2022	04-01-2022	31	Pms	Monthly	2,184.57	5,650.11	76
20122691	P5 907	03-25-2022	04-02-2022	04-09-2022	7	Online	Web	787.15	6,437.26	83
20126326	P5 907	04-03-2022	04-09-2022	04-21-2022	12	Pms	Web	1,439.67	7,876.93	95
20124417	P5 907	03-29-2022	04-21-2022	04-24-2022	3	Online	Web	436.05	8,312.98	98
20133163	P5 907	04-26-2022	05-01-2022	05-06-2022	5	Online	Web	602.35	8,915.33	103
20130126	P5 907	04-17-2022	05-06-2022	05-14-2022	8	Pms	Web	1,010.39	9,925.72	111
20110147	P5 907	02-11-2022	05-14-2022	05-18-2022	4	Online	Web	722.00	10,647.72	115
20135526	P5 907	05-04-2022	05-18-2022	05-24-2022	6	Online	Web	1,409.88	12,057.60	121
20142525	P5 907	05-20-2022	05-26-2022	05-29-2022	3	Online	Web	889.00	12,946.60	124
20139022	P5 907	05-12-2022	05-29-2022	06-04-2022	6	Channel	OTA	1,684.00	14,630.60	130
20121363	P5 907	03-21-2022	06-04-2022	06-11-2022	7	Online	Web	2,085.30	16,715.90	137
20134630	P5 907	05-01-2022	06-11-2022	06-15-2022	4	Pms	Web	1,273.00	17,988.90	141
20135075	P5 907	05-02-2022	06-15-2022	06-18-2022	3	Pms	Web	1,005.00	18,993.90	144
20111487	P5 907	02-17-2022	06-18-2022	06-22-2022	4	Pms	Web	1,729.00	20,722.90	148
20141341	P5 907	05-17-2022	06-22-2022	06-26-2022	4	Online	Web	1,273.00	21,995.90	152
20130143	P5 907	04-17-2022	06-26-2022	07-01-2022	5	Online	Web	1,569.92	23,565.82	157
20151241	P5 907	06-16-2022	07-01-2022	07-05-2022	4	Channel	OTA	1,423.80	24,989.62	161
20152018	P5 907	06-19-2022	07-05-2022	07-08-2022	3	Pms	Web	818.10	25,807.72	164
20130760	P5 907	04-19-2022	07-08-2022	07-12-2022	4	Online	Web	1,250.00	27,057.72	168
20153827	P5 907	06-25-2022	07-12-2022	07-16-2022	4	Pms	Web	1,036.24	28,093.96	172
20149081	P5 907	06-10-2022	07-16-2022	07-22-2022	6	Pms	Web	1,687.38	29,781.34	178
20140561	P5 907	05-16-2022	07-22-2022	07-31-2022	9	Online	Web	2,691.00	32,472.34	187
20157568	P5 907	07-08-2022	07-31-2022	08-05-2022	5	Pms	Web	908.42	33,380.76	192
20162918	P5 907	07-29-2022	08-05-2022	08-08-2022	3	Channel	Airbnb	599.36	33,980.12	195
20158877	P5 907	07-13-2022	08-08-2022	08-13-2022	5	Online	Web	841.90	34,822.02	200
20166295	P5 907	08-13-2022	08-14-2022	08-16-2022	2	Channel	OTA	296.00	35,118.02	202

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20159392	P5 907	07-14-2022	08-16-2022	08-22-2022	6	Online	Web	825.30	35,943.32	208
20145402	P5 907	05-30-2022	08-22-2022	08-26-2022	4	Online	Web	661.20	36,604.52	212
20167068	P5 907	08-18-2022	08-26-2022	08-31-2022	5	Online	Web	687.75	37,292.27	217
20153038	P5 907	06-22-2022	09-03-2022	09-09-2022	6	Online	Web	1,233.18	38,525.45	223
20163613	P5 907	08-02-2022	09-10-2022	09-16-2022	6	Online	Web	970.92	39,496.37	229
20148784	P5 907	06-09-2022	09-16-2022	09-20-2022	4	Online	Web	661.20	40,157.57	233
20163731	P5 907	08-02-2022	09-22-2022	09-25-2022	3	Online	Web	522.00	40,679.57	236
20170862	P5 907	09-09-2022	09-28-2022	10-02-2022	4	Online	Web	611.80	41,291.37	240
20166150	P5 907	08-12-2022	10-02-2022	10-07-2022	5	Online	Web	901.17	42,192.54	245
20159395	P5 907	07-14-2022	10-07-2022	10-12-2022	5	Online	Web	955.11	43,147.65	250
20170601	P5 907	09-08-2022	10-12-2022	10-15-2022	3	Online	Web	564.00	43,711.65	253
20166613	P5 907	08-15-2022	10-17-2022	10-20-2022	3	Online	Web	443.61	44,155.26	256
20170955	P5 907	09-10-2022	10-24-2022	11-11-2022	18	Pms	Owner	0.00	44,155.26	274
20179841	P5 907	11-27-2022	12-01-2022	12-05-2022	4	Online	Web	547.20	44,702.46	278